
Trio

Christian M. Schmid

Ottstorfer Buam
gewidmet Martin "Joe" Roither,

dem langjährigen Obmann der Trachtenkapelle Thalheim bei Wels

Trumpet 2
in B♭

29

13

1

30

22

13

1

















 













  







 









  





 







  















     



 

 



 

  

 



    





















 

 





























 











 










 


































2.1.

2.1.

2.1.









 


This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License.


